accordance with the conditions and prices stated in this contract and ITB #25-03 Weed Control 
Services, Bid Response, and Legal Provisions, which are made a part hereof and collectively 
constitute this contract (herein called the “Contract Documents”). 

3. PRICE AND TERM.SAA shall pay to Contractor the sums of: Twenty Three Thousand 
Four Hundred Dollars ($23,400.00) for the first year as the total price for the completion of the 
Project; Twenty Four Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Dollars ($24,570.00) for the second year 
as the total price for the completion of the Project; and Twenty Five Thousand Seven Hundred 
Fifty Dollars ($25,750.00) for the third year as the total price for the completion of the Project; 
all subject to increase or decrease as provided herein. This contract is for three (3) years 
beginning May 1, 2025 and ending April 31, 2028.   

4. PAYMENT. SAA shall pay Contractor quarterly upon satisfactory completion of the